1-5

1-5

1-5

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

20-23

20-23

20-23
20-23

193

201

441

477

50

360

414

485

494

258

273

472

400

205

241

260

410

487

59

112

120
180

[20] Bachata Jn] Intermediate (MEN)

TaHuopbI
bukTmepos PuHaT

CypTaeB KOHCTaHTUH

Tran Nguyen Anh Quan

MoHTKOBCKUIM Butannn

lNoHomapeB ApTem
OyTKUH ApaT
AcTpaxaHues Muxaunn
Mawnep Bnagucnas
LLlanoBanos AHTOH
N6parumos AnoucnaH
PoMaHoB ApTem
CrenaHoB AnekcaHap
bonoTtuH MBaH
CyTaruH ApTém
Be3BuUHHbLIN EBreHni
AKnmeHKo AnekcaHap
CvMOH AHppei
YuaHos OmMuTpuin
3akupos Unbayc
AHapeeB Anekcen
MenbHMKOB Makcum

MentoToB AnekcaHap
LLakunpos Bagmm

11.05.2024

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXX-

XXX-X

XXX-X

XXX-X

XXXX-

-X-XX

--XXX

--XXX

XX---

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YensabuHck
V-TaHue
MNepMb
Bachata Club

KosnioMHa
KimTeam
NpKyTCK
DreamDance

EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
HabepexxHble YenHbl
Nepn on

Knpos

AS Dance
Hoeocnbunpck
Bupax
EkaTepuHbypr

0

TioMeHb
WolfDance

Hosocmbupck
Para dos

Ka3aHb
Mars dance

NpKyTCK
DreamDance

YenabuHck
Vtance

OmMcK
ElTanso

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

HoBocmbupck
Para dos

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

HabepexxHble YenHbl

YenabuHck
V-TaHue
Knpos

AS Dance
Omck

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance



7-9

7-9

7-9

10

MecTo

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

441

477

494

50

61

193

414

485

Ne
50

360

477

201

441

494

TaHuopsl

Tran Nguyen Anh Quan 5.0
AcTpaxaHues Muxaun 4.0

MuoHTKOBCKM Butannin 4.0

lNoHoMapeB ApTeM
Néparumos AgucnaH
AyTKuH Anpat

BukTumepos PuHaT

CypTaeB KOHCTaHTUH 2.0

Manep Brnagncnas

LLlanoBanoB AHTOH

Y Obpas
XXXXX
XXXX-
-XXXX
4.0 XXX-X
4.0 XXXX-
3.0 X--XX
2.0 -X--X
X--X-
2.0 -X-X

00 -

TaHuopbI )3 Obpa3
OyTKuH Anpat 6.0
AcTpaxaHues Muxaun 5.0
lMoHoMapeB ApTeM 4.0

Tran Nguyen Anh Quan 3.0

MuoHTKOBCKMI Butanmn 2.0

N6parnmos AgucnaH

AHLpoOHOBA 3apvHa
KpanoTKuH Nropb
JlncyHoB EBreHun
JincyHoBa KpucTturHa
HayMkuH neb
_naBHbIN Cynbs

1.0

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr
Mocksa, Poccusa
Poccus

KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

KosnioMHa
KimTeam
Knpos

AS Dance
NpKyTCK
DreamDance

EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE

TiOMeHb

WolfDance
HabepexxHble YenHbl
Nepn on
YenabuHck

V-TaHue

MNepMb

Bachata Club

Hosocnbunpck
Bupax

EkaTepuHbypr
0

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

HabepexxHble YenHbl
Nepon on
Knpos

AS Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
KonoMHa
KimTeam
NpKyTCK
DreamDance
TiomMmeHb
WolfDance



