11.05.2024
[20] Bachata JnJ Intermediate (MEN)

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-5	61	Биктимеров Ринат	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-5	193	Суртаев Константин	5.0	XXXXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
1-5	201	Tran Nguyen Anh Quan	5.0	XXXXX	_	Коломна KimTeam
1-5	441	Пионтковский Виталий	5.0	XXXXX	_	Иркутск DreamDance
1-5	477	Пономарев Артем	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
6-10	50	Дуткин Айрат	4.0	XXXX-	_	Набережные Челны Леди ди
6-10	360	Астраханцев Михаил	4.0	XXX-X	_	Киров AS Dance
6-10	414	Майер Владислав	4.0	XXX-X	_	Новосибирск Вираж
6-10	485	Шаповалов Антон	4.0	XXX-X	_	Екатеринбург 0
6-10	494	Ибрагимов Адислан	4.0	XXXX-	_	Тюмень WolfDance
11-13	258	Романов Артем	3.0	-X-XX	_	Новосибирск Para dos
11-13	273	Степанов Александр	3.0	XXX	_	Казань Mars dance
11-13	472	Болотин Иван	3.0	XXX	_	Иркутск DreamDance
14	400	Сутягин Артём	2.0	XX	_	Челябинск Vtance
15-19	205	Безвинный Евгений	1.0	X-	_	Омск ElTanso
15-19	241	Якименко Александр	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
15-19	260	Симон Андрей	1.0	X-	_	Новосибирск Para dos
15-19	410	Чиянов Дмитрий	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
15-19	487	Закиров Ильдус	1.0	X	_	Набережные Челны -
20-23	59	Андреев Алексей	0.0		_	Челябинск V-Танце
20-23	112	Мельников Максим	0.0		_	Киров AS Dance
20-23	120	Медютов Александр	0.0		_	Омск
20-23	180	Шакиров Вадим	0.0		_	Екатеринбург MaxDance

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	201	Tran Nguyen Anh Quan	5.0	XXXXX	_	Коломна KimTeam
2-5	360	Астраханцев Михаил	4.0	XXXX-	_	Киров AS Dance
2-5	441	Пионтковский Виталий	4.0	-XXXX	_	Иркутск DreamDance
2-5	477	Пономарев Артем	4.0	XXX-X	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
2-5	494	Ибрагимов Адислан	4.0	XXXX-	_	Тюмень WolfDance
6	50	Дуткин Айрат	3.0	XXX	_	Набережные Челны Леди ди
7-9	61	Биктимеров Ринат	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск V-танце
7-9	193	Суртаев Константин	2.0	XX-	_	Пермь Bachata Club
7-9	414	Майер Владислав	2.0	X-X	_	Новосибирск Вираж
10	485	Шаповалов Антон	0.0		_	Екатеринбург О
Final						
Место	No	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	50	Дуткин Айрат	6.0		_	Набережные Челны Леди ди
5	360	Астраханцев Михаил	5.0		_	Киров AS Dance
4	477	Пономарев Артем	4.0		_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
3	201	Tran Nguyen Anh Quan	3.0		_	Коломна

место	JVI⁰	танцоры	2	Образ	команда/номер	і ород/клуб
6	50	Дуткин Айрат	6.0			Набережные Челны Леди ди
5	360	Астраханцев Михаил	5.0			Киров AS Dance
4	477	Пономарев Артем	4.0		_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
3	201	Tran Nguyen Anh Quan	3.0			Коломна KimTeam
2	441	Пионтковский Виталий	2.0			Иркутск DreamDance
1	494	Ибрагимов Адислан	1.0		_	Тюмень WolfDance

Суд	Судьи   Judges			
1	Андронова	Зарина	Екатеринбург, Россия	
2	Крапоткин	Игорь	Екатеринбург, Россия	
3	Лисунов	Евгений	Екатеринбург	
4	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург	
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия	
6	_Главный	Судья	Россия	